DECEMBER —Y5N_

SUN

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

10

NO PUBLIC
SKATING

17
OPEN SKATE
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

24

31

MON TUE
4 5
OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm OPEN SKATE
3:00-4:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 5:00-6:30pm
11 12
NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC
SKATING SKATING
18 19
OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm OPEN SKATE
3:00-4:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 5:00-6:30pm
2 2
e TR
L
L X
MERRY

CHRISTMAS

WED THU FRI
1
OPEN SKATE
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm
6 7 8
OPEN SKATE
4:00-5:30pm NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC
6:00-7:30pm SKATING SKATING
13 14 15
NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC
SKATING SKATING SKATING
20 21 22
OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
4:00-5:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm
6:00-7:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm
27 28 29

SAT

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

9

NO PUBLIC
SKATING

16

NO PUBLIC
SKATING

23

OPEN SKATE
11:00-12:30pm
1:00-2:30pm
LAST OPEN SKATE

30

N\
DEC RINK . "
THEME \‘

NIGHTS:

12/1 SWIFTY SKATE

1217 COMFY SKATE
(PJS, ONESIES,
FLANNEL)

12/20 6PM NAZ
WRANGLERS SKATE
(WEAR YOUR NAZ
WRANGLERS GEAR)

2228 CIGIEY,
SWEATER SKATE



