DECEMBER

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
					OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm	OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm
OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm	OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm 6:00-7:30pm	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	9 NO PUBLIC SKATING
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING	NO PUBLIC SKATING
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm	OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm 6:00-7:30pm	OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm	OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm	OPEN SKATE 11:00-12:30pm 1:00-2:30pm LAST OPEN SKATE
24	25 MERRY CHRISTMAS	26	27	28	29	30

DEC RINK
THEME
NIGHTS:

12/1 SWIFTY SKATE

12/17 COMFY SKATE (PJS, ONESIES, FLANNEL)

12/20 6PM NAZ
WRANGLERS SKATE
(WEAR YOUR NAZ
WRANGLERS GEAR)

12/22 UGLY SWEATER SKATE